SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.8780

VALUE LWL-Kabel 9/125um LC/LC, gelb, 0,5m
VALUE Cable FO 9/125um, LC/LC, jaune, 0,5m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 9/125 um, LC/LC, yellow, 0.5 m



LC/PC-LC/PC/SM/©@2.0 9/125um, Lm, LSZH Duplex cable
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Specification:

1.Connector:LC/PC-LC/PC/SM/@2.0
2.Cable Type:Duplex @2.0 9/ 125um LSZH

3.Length:0.5m,1m,2m,3m,5m,10m
4 Jacket Color:yellow

b.Jacket Material:LSZH
6.Wavelength:1310 or 1550nm IL <0.5dB,RL ==50dB
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Operation:

Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating:0.2dB Max
Operation Temperature:-20° Cto +70° C

Storage Temperature:-40° C to +80° C
Humidity{non-condensing)95%RH

The bending radius:Cable coil rading can not less than 30mm

item no. length

21.99.8780 0.5m

21.99.8781 1.0m

21.99.8782 2.0m

21.99.8783 3.0m

21.99.8785  |5.0m 1+ VALUE F.0. Cable, Singlemode, 9/125um,

21.99.8789 10.0m e LC-LC, yellow
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